B&R Enclosures
Data ICT Cabinet Doors
brenclosures.com.au
2 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
▲ Available on request
M
at
t B
la
ck
Data ICT Cabinet Doors
Steel and Mesh doors to suit Data range
To suit cabinets & frames
Part Number Description RU Width (mm) Product Range
ARDM18U06▲
Single Mesh Steel Doors
(63% open mesh)
18 600
Ausrack Plus
ARDM18U08▲ 18 800
ARDM24U06▲ 24 600
ARDM24U08 24 800
ARDM27U06▲ 27 600
ARDM27U08▲ 27 800
ARDM40U06▲ 40 600
ARDM40U08▲ 40 800
ARDM42U06▲ 42 600
ARDM42U08▲ 42 800
ARDM45U06 45 600
ARDM45U08 45 800
ARDM47U06▲ 47 600
ARDM47U08▲ 47 800
ARDM48U06▲ 48 600
ARDM48U08▲ 48 800
ATDM45U06▲ Single Mesh Steel Doors
(63% open mesh)
45 600
Ausrack TxD
ATDM45U08▲ 45 800
ARDXM12U06
Single Mesh Steel Doors
(60% open mesh)
12 600
onyX
ARDXM18U06▲ 18 600
ARDXM22U06▲ 22 600
ARDXM24U06 24 600
ARDXM32U06▲ 32 600
ARDXM42U06▲ 42 600
ARDXM42U8 42 800
ARDXM45U06▲ 45 600
ARDXM45U08▲ 45 800
ARDXM47U06▲ 47 600
ARDXM47U08▲ 47 800
ARDM
• To maximise airflow all mesh doors consist of 63% or 60% open mesh
•  Includes a lockable wing knob
• Two point locking as standard (keyed to 92268).
• Electronic remote controlled
• Monitored locking systems
• Swing handles
• Custom keying and 3-point locking (ARP3L) are available on request.
• Powdercoated textured matt black finish.
ORDER GUIDE - MESH DOORS (SINGLE)
3brenclosures.com.au
Data ICT Cabinet Doors
Steel and Mesh doors to suit Data range
To suit cabinets & frames
Part Number Description RU Width (mm) Product Range
ARDD18U06▲
Split Mesh Steel Doors
(63% open mesh)
18 600
Ausrack Plus
ARDD18U08▲ 18 800
ARDD24U06▲ 24 600
ARDD24U08▲ 24 800
ARDD27U06▲ 27 600
ARDD27U08▲ 27 800
ARDD40U06▲ 40 600
ARDD40U08▲ 40 800
ARDD42U06▲ 42 600
ARDD42U08▲ 42 800
ARDD45U06▲ 45 600
ARDD45U08 45 800
ARDD47U06▲ 47 600
ARDD47U08▲ 47 800
ARDD48U06▲ 48 600
ARDD48U08▲ 48 800
ATDD45U06▲ Split Mesh Steel Doors
(63% open mesh)
45 600
Ausrack TxD
ATDD45U08▲ 45 800
ARDXDD42U06▲
Split Mesh Steel Doors
(60% open mesh)
42 600
onyX
ARDXDD42U08▲ 42 800
ARDXDD45U06▲ 45 600
ARDXDD45U08▲ 45 800
ARDXDD47U06 47 600
ARDXDD47U08▲ 47 800
ARDD
In many applications of mesh doors, the pressure loss
through the door is one of the design considerations.
As seen in the graph, B&R's 60-63% mesh doors will

50% O.A
63% O.A
Why 60-63% Mesh Doors Will Work For You
ORDER GUIDE - MESH DOORS (SPLIT)
▲ Available on request
4 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
▲ Available on request
To suit cabinets & frames
Part Number Description RU
Width
(mm) Range
ARDA18U06▲
Acrylic Window Door
18 600
Ausrack Plus
ARDA18U08▲ 18 800
ARDA24U06▲ 24 600
ARDA24U08▲ 24 800
ARDA27U06▲ 27 600
ARDA27U08▲ 27 800
ARDA40U06▲ 40 600
ARDA40U08▲ 40 800
ARDA42U06▲ 42 600
ARDA42U08▲ 42 800
ARDA45U06▲ 45 600
ARDA45U08 45 800
ARDA47U06▲ 47 600
ARDA47U08▲ 47 800
ARDA48U06▲ 48 600
ARDA48U08▲ 48 800
ATDA45U06▲
Acrylic Window Door 45 600 Ausrack TxDATDA45U08▲ 45 800
ARAV24U06▲
Vented Acrylic Window Door
24 600
 Ausrack Plus
ARAV24U08▲ 24 800
ARAV40U06▲ 40 600
ARAV40U08▲ 40 800
ARAV45U06▲ 45 600
ARAV45U08▲ 45 800
ARDA
ORDER GUIDE - WINDOW DOORS
Window doors are available with an acrylic insert panel. An option is also available
for venting for airflow. All doors include a lockable wing knob and two point locking as
standard. (keyed to 92268) Electronic remote controlled, monitored locking systems,
swing handles, custom keying and 3-point locking (ARP3L) are available on request.
Data ICT Cabinet Doors
Steel and Mesh doors to suit Data range
5brenclosures.com.au
▲ Available on request
ORDER GUIDE - STEEL DOORS
To suit cabinets & frames
Part Number Description RU Width (mm) Range
ARDS18U06▲
Single Steel Door
18 600
Ausrack Plus
ARDS18U08▲ 18 800
ARDS24U06▲ 24 600
ARDS24U08▲ 24 800
ARDS27U06▲ 27 600
ARDS27U08▲ 27 800
ARDS40U06▲ 40 600
ARDS40U08▲ 40 800
ARDS42U06▲ 42 600
ARDS42U08▲ 42 800
ARDS45U06▲ 45 600
ARDS45U08 45 800
ARDS47U06▲ 47 600
ARDS47U08▲ 47 800
ARDS48U06▲ 48 600
ARDS48U08▲ 48 800
ATDS45U06▲
Single Steel Door
45 600
Ausrack TxD
ATDS45U08▲ 45 800
ARSS24U06▲
Split Steel Doors
24 600
Ausrack Plus
ARSS24U08▲ 24 800
ARSS40U06▲ 40 600
ARSS40U08▲ 40 800
ARSS45U06▲ 45 600
ARSS45U08▲ 45 800
ARDS ARSS
All steel doors include a lockable wing knob and two point locking as standard (keyed to 92268).
Electronic remote controlled, monitored locking systems, swing handles, custom keying and 3-point
locking (ARP3L) are available on request.